
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 40 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31108713 5PSLSB 15.23 9.25 140.88

31108745 P6 - (96838) Lamar Transportation Center #3 5PSSDB 15.18 3.95 59.96

31108757 P6 - (102832) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10- 5PSSDB 15.22 3.33 50.68

31108775 P6 - (95303) McCray Rd Reconstruction & Widening 7PSSDB 15.22 4.70 71.53

31108811 P6 - (102832) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10- 5PSSDB 15.24 3.33 50.75

31108836 P6 - (98154) Austin Point Foundation Way 5PSSDB 15.31 3.95 60.47

31108854 P6 - (102832) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10- 5PSSDB 15.20 3.33 50.62

31108887 P6 - (107335) CNP Waterhole Substation 5PSLSB 15.31 9.25 141.62

31108903 P6 - (100013) FULSHEAR BEND DR. ST. DEDICATION No. 1 7PSSDB 15.25 5.95 90.74

31108968 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 15.36 3.33 51.15

31108983 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 15.30 3.33 50.95

31108989 P6 - (104020) University BLVD 10PSSDA 15.15 4.30 65.14

31109019 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 15.22 3.33 50.68

31109038 P6 - (103346) ESPERANZA SEC ONE 5PSSDB 15.27 3.45 52.68

31109062 P6 - (101639) Covington West & Imperial Woods Drainage Project 7PSSDB 15.24 5.45 83.06

31109141 P6 - (106286) 717 const - B22-100 Term Contract for Concrete Pav 7PSSDB 15.35 5.95 91.33

31109174 P6 - (98154) Austin Point Foundation Way 5PSSDB 15.28 3.95 60.36

31109186 P6 - (102121) Pecan Knoll Drive Phase III 7PSSDB 15.33 5.70 87.38

31109227 P6 - (98154) Austin Point Foundation Way 5PSSDB 15.28 3.95 60.36

31109248 P6 - (95303) McCray Rd Reconstruction & Widening 7PSSDB 15.36 4.70 72.19

31109277 P6 - (109948) CROWNED HERON BESS 7PSSDB 15.31 4.70 71.96

31109296 P6 - (102832) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10- 5PSSDB 15.30 3.33 50.95

31109311 P6 - (102832) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10- 5PSSDB 15.13 3.33 50.38

31109326 P6 - (103346) ESPERANZA SEC ONE 5PSSDB 15.23 3.45 52.54

31109339 P6 - (98154) Austin Point Foundation Way 10PSSDA 15.23 3.95 60.16

31109376 P6 - (105686) Montclair Blvd Ph II 5PSSDB 15.36 4.90 75.26

31109394 P6 - (96838) Lamar Transportation Center #3 5PSSDB 15.28 3.95 60.36

31109406 P6 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 15.26 4.70 71.72

31109434 P6 - (102832) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10- 5PSSDB 15.29 3.33 50.92

31109450 P6 - (104020) University BLVD 10PSSDA 15.27 4.30 65.66

31109467 P6 - (102832) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10- 5PSSDB 15.16 3.33 50.48

31109479 P6 - (105686) Montclair Blvd Ph II 5PSSDB 15.13 4.90 74.14

31109502 P6 - (109948) CROWNED HERON BESS 7PSSDB 15.35 4.70 72.14

31109547 P6 - (107335) CNP Waterhole Substation 5PSLSB 15.33 9.25 141.80

31109577 P6 - (102832) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10- 5PSSDB 15.27 3.33 50.85

31109598 P6 - (96838) Lamar Transportation Center #3 5PSSDB 15.28 3.95 60.36

Settlement
of payment

Grydslay Figueredo 8/10/2024

Grydslay Figueredo R003079

2392

D206

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (107335) CNP Waterhole Substation



31109614 P6 - (102832) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10- 5PSSDB 15.25 3.33 50.78

31109630 P6 - (105686) Montclair Blvd Ph II 5PSSDB 15.33 4.90 75.12

31109651 P6 - (96838) Lamar Transportation Center #3 5PSSDB 15.25 3.95 60.24

31109665 5PSSDB 15.26 6.70 102.24

2790.59

5% -139.53

SUBTOTAL 2651.06

-$356.25

TOTAL $2294.81

P6 - (100922) Fulshear Lakes Hillside Sec 1

Fuel


	08-02-2024 to 08-08-2024



